
5216 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Former Name 
R. Downs Limited 
New Zealand Cement Holdings Nominees 

Limited 
Somerset House Menswear Limited 
Parry Field No. 14 Limited 
8. M. Davidson Investments Services Limited 
Artistic Stairs Limited 
Christchurch Mower & Small Engine Services 

Limited 
Scoured Wool Exchange Limited 
Mclaughlan's Shoe Stores Limited 
Ross Bailey Motors Limited 
Westcourt Thirty Limited 
White Fox & Jones Shelf Company No. 23 

Limited 
Regan & Savage Limited 
Commodore Motor Inn (CHCH) Limited 
Stadium Auto Centre (1987) Limited 
Morton MacFarlane (Timaru) Limited 
Party Hire Limited 
Wynn Williams & Company No. 2 Limited 
Hornby Investments Limited 
Pohuenui Estates Limited 
Peter Leversedge Motors Limited 
Richard Ashford Limited 
Little River Store ( 1983) Limited 
Aorangi Shelf Company No. 13 Limited 
Francor Developments Limited 
Quaker Baker Limited 
Harcorp No. 28 Limited 
Fraven Shelf Number Twelve Limited 
Lanron Shelf Company No. 19 Limited 
Donaldson and Taylor Limited 
Heathgrove Holdings Limited 

New Name 
R. Downs Holdings Limited 
New Zealand Cement Holdings Limited 

English Aviation Limited 
Pauljohn Construction Limited 
Hillvue Farm Company Limited 
Artistic Stairs ( 1988) Limited 
Gee & Gee Limited 

Kirby Scoured Wool Exchange (NZ) Limited 
Win Mar Limited 
"Looks" Beauty Therapy Limited 
Chatfield Contracting (Waitaki) Limited 
Santa Clare Valley Corporation Limited 

Janzee Marketing Limited 
Commodore Airport Hotel Limited 
Tony Charles Stadium Energy Centre Limited 
Timaru Markets Limited 
Home Tan Limited 
Gerald Holdings Limited 
Woodcroft Investments Limited 
Kenny's Isle Limited 
Aceomatic Transmission Services Limited 
Ashford Handicrafts (1988) Limited 
Little River Promotions Limited 
Lowword Park Holdings Limited 
Proad Products Limited 
Simarc Enterprises Limited 
Asis Properties Limited 
Case Farms Limited 
Klean-Quip Limited 
Pages Hillview Limited 
Broad Corp Holdings Limited 

L. A. SAUNDERS, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

CH. 129069 
CH. 149390 

CH. 272844 
CH. 402013 
CH. 129302 
CH. 248563 
CH. 271431 

CH. 128427 
CH. 124331 
CH.136680 
CH. 390379 
CH. 359805 

CH. 135233 
CH.133345 
CH. 345240 
CH.132275 
CH. 142378 
CH. 357123 
CH. 128877 
CH. 130814 
CH.133767 
CH. 294292 
CH. 206078 
CH. 401202 
CH. 133593 
CH. 367496 
CH. 369013 
CH. 388326 
CH. 386282 
CH. 341812 
CH. 378960 

No. 209 

Date of 
Change 

20/5/88 
11/10/88 

19/7/88 
18/10/88 
27/10/88 
13/10/88 
27 /10/88 

20/10/88 
19/10/88 
20/10/88 
l 7 /10/88 
17/10/88 

4/11/88 
4/10/88 

17110/88 
6/10/88 

26/10/88 
28/10/88 
25/10/88 
17/10/88 
26/10/88 
26/10/88 
28/10/88 
25/10/88 
21/10/88 
31/10/88 

12/8/88 
15/8/88 

28/10/88 
1217 /88 

13/10/88 

col4050 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Company Date of 
Former Name New Name No. Change 

Giacon and Smith Limited L. P. F. Giacon Limited 
Duran Duran Limited Ceemel Meat Export Limited 

S. D. PROUT, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

WN. 262850 
WN. 295634 

22/9/88 
4/10/88 

col3947 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Co.mpany Date of 
Former Name New Name No. Change 

Zealous Developments Limited 
Crocus Blue Limited 
Powell Bros. Concrete Limited 
Health Rentals N .Z. Limited 

Danaflex Packaging Corporation Limited 
Rex Hose Clips Limited 
Nu-Mix Concrete Limited 
Hire Shop Limited 

J. T. M. KING!, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

WN. 385826 
WN. 337813 
WN. 032864 
WN. 034611 

26/8/88 
2719188 

19/10/88 
21/10/88 

col3948 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Company Date of 
Former Name New Name No. Change 

Southern Cross Securiticorp Limited 
Mills Bakery Limited 
Peter Hough Electrical Limited 
Oath Corporation Limited 
Protea Projects Limited 

K. JAMES, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Southern Cross Securities Limited 
Mills Investments Limited 
Vale Engineering (1988) Limited 
Dawn Tapestries (1988) Limited 
Peacocks Group Limited 

AK. 327594 
AK. 074180 
AK. 209771 
AK. 397828 
AK. 392428 

14/11/88 
2/11/88 
9/11/88 

25/10/88 
14/9/88 

col4152 


