K. JAMES, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

co14152

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of
R. Downs Limited	R. Downs Holdings Limited	No. CH. 129069	Change 20/5/88
New Zealand Cement Holdings Nominees	New Zealand Cement Holdings Limited	CH. 149390	11/10/88
Limited Somerset House Menswear Limited	English Aviation Limited	CH. 272844	19/7/88
Parry Field No. 14 Limited	Pauljohn Construction Limited	CH. 402013	18/10/88
B. M. Davidson Investments Services Limited	Hillvue Farm Company Limited	CH. 129302	27/10/88
Artistic Stairs Limited	Artistic Stairs (1988) Limited	CH. 248563	13/10/88
Christchurch Mower & Small Engine Services Limited	Gee & Gee Limited	CH. 271431	27/10/88
Scoured Wool Exchange Limited	Kirby Scoured Wool Exchange (NZ) Limited	CH. 128427	20/10/88
McLaughlan's Shoe Stores Limited	Win Mar Limited	CH. 124331	19/10/88
Ross Bailey Motors Limited Westcourt Thirty Limited	"Looks" Beauty Therapy Limited Chatfield Contracting (Waitaki) Limited	CH. 136680 CH. 390379	20/10/88 17/10/88
White Fox & Jones Shelf Company No. 23	Santa Clare Valley Corporation Limited	CH. 359805	17/10/88
Limited	•		
Regan & Savage Limited	Janzee Marketing Limited	CH. 135233	4/11/88
Commodore Motor Inn (CHCH) Limited Stadium Auto Centre (1987) Limited	Commodore Airport Hotel Limited Tony Charles Stadium Energy Centre Limited	CH. 133345 CH. 345240	4/10/88 17/10/88
Morton MacFarlane (Timaru) Limited	Timaru Markets Limited	CH. 132275	6/10/88
Party Hire Limited	Home Tan Limited	CH. 142378	26/10/88
Wynn Williams & Company No. 2 Limited	Gerald Holdings Limited	CH. 357123	28/10/88
Hornby Investments Limited Pohuenui Estates Limited	Woodcroft Investments Limited Kenny's Isle Limited	CH. 128877 CH. 130814	25/10/88 17/10/88
Peter Leversedge Motors Limited	Aceomatic Transmission Services Limited	CH. 133767	26/10/88
Richard Ashford Limited	Ashford Handicrafts (1988) Limited	CH. 294292	26/10/88
Little River Store (1983) Limited	Little River Promotions Limited	CH. 206078	28/10/88
Aorangi Shelf Company No. 13 Limited Francor Developments Limited	Lowword Park Holdings Limited Proad Products Limited	CH. 401202 CH. 133593	25/10/88 21/10/88
Quaker Baker Limited	Simarc Enterprises Limited	CH. 367496	31/10/88
Harcorp No. 28 Limited	Asis Properties Limited	CH. 369013	12/8/88
Fraven Shelf Number Twelve Limited	Case Farms Limited	CH. 388326	15/8/88
Lanron Shelf Company No. 19 Limited	Klean-Quip Limited Pages Hillview Limited	CH. 386282 CH. 341812	28/10/88 12/7/88
Donaldson and Taylor Limited Heathgrove Holdings Limited	Broad Corp Holdings Limited	CH. 378960	13/10/88
L. A. SAUNDERS, Assistant Registrar of Comp			
2. 11. Grierizzne, rissistan negistrar et eemp	34.1130		co14050
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	ompanies at Wellis	naton:
Notice is hereby given that the following hame	Therefore there on the negister of o	Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Giacon and Smith Limited	L. P. F. Giacon Limited	WN. 262850	22/9/88
Duran Duran Limited	Ceemel Meat Export Limited	WN. 295634	4/10/88
S. D. PROUT, Assistant Registrar of Companie	25.		
			co13947
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:			
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Zealous Developments Limited	Danaflex Packaging Corporation Limited	WN. 385826	26/8/88
Crocus Blue Limited	Rex Hose Clips Limited	WN. 337813	27/9/88
Powell Bros. Concrete Limited	Nu-Mix Concrete Limited	WN. 032864	19/10/88
Health Rentals N.Z. Limited	Hire Shop Limited	WN. 034611	21/10/88
J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Compan	ies.		co13948
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:			
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of
			Change
Southern Cross Securiticorp Limited	Southern Cross Securities Limited Mills Investments Limited	AK. 327594	14/11/88 2/11/88
Mills Bakery Limited Peter Hough Electrical Limited	Vale Engineering (1988) Limited	AK. 074180 AK. 209771	9/11/88
Oath Corporation Limited	Dawn Tapestries (1988) Limited	AK. 397828	25/10/88
Protea Projects Limited	Peacocks Group Limited	AK. 392428	14/9/88